UITSLAG MAASRUN 5KM

Plaats Naam

1

©O© 0 ~NO O h~ WN

B W WWWWWWWWWNNNNNNMNMMNMNNNNRPRERPRPEPERPEPERPRERER
C VWO ~NOURMWNPOOONOOOUOPRA,WNPOOONOOUPMAWNEDO

Marc Wolters
Michael Mertens
Imana Truyers
Thomas Pannemans
Wouter Jacobs

Dominique Van Den Brink

Marnik Nicolaes
Wesley Zajc

Diana Golek
Alessandro Scaletta
Julian Nicolaes
Annelies Nijssen
Ralf Buntinx
Verkoeijen linda
Chris Vangangelt
Tim Creusen
Ruben Swillens
Jasper Haesen
Christian Smeets
Gor Stephanyan
Ismaél Elfadely
Abel Swillens
Quinten Geurts
Lars De Ridder
Berre Timmermans
Kris Christoffels
Matrtijn De Groot
Carlijn van kersen
Maarten Penders
Roger Heiligers
Lilli Schippers
Sander Haesen
Carel Claassen
Victor Cornips
Thyago Pinto Beckman
Thomas Spauwen
Martine Sobkowiak
Trisinie Otis
Maarten Vanhengel
Mick Wolvekamp

BNP 001-6863646-02
IBAN BE32 0016 8636 4602
BIC GEBABEBB

Categorie  Snelheid

M40 18,6
Msen 18,1
Vsen 17,8
Msen 17,4
Msen 17,3
Msen 16,9
Msen 16,4
Msen 16,3
Vsen 16,3
Msen 16,3
Msen 16,3
Vsen 16,2
Msen 16,1
Vsen 16
Msen 15,6
Msen 15,6
Msen 15,5
Msen 15,4
Msen 15,4
Msen 15,3
Msen 15,3
Msen 15,2
Msen 15,2
Msen 15,2
Msen 15,1
Msen 15,1
Msen 15
Vsen 15
Msen 14,9
M35 14,9
Vsen 14,9
Msen 14,8
M50 14,8
Vsen 14,8
Msen 14,6
Msen 14,6
V35 14,6
Msen 14,6
Msen 14,5
Msen 14,5

BTW BE 0897.691.151
RPR Tongeren

Bruto
0:16:05
0:16:35
0:16:53
0:17:12
0:17:23
0:17:43
0:18:15
0:18:21
0:18:21
0:18:24
0:18:26
0:18:30
0:18:35
0:18:46
0:19:13
0:19:13
0:19:22
0:19:26
0:19:28
0:19:35
0:19:38
0:19:40
0:19:45
0:19:48
0:19:48
0:19:53
0:19:59
0:20:03
0:20:05
0:20:06
0:20:08
0:20:12
0:20:18
0:20:20
0:20:30
0:20:31
0:20:33
0:20:34
0:20:38
0:20:38

Sports Quality Time Measurin
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Ryan Hermans
Tine

Brenne Caubergh
Jana Nys

Lien Bruggen
Karim Maassen
Johan Vissers

Yannick Haesevoets

Senne Biesmans
Didier Gravina
Sally Dreesen
Steven Opsteijn
Willi Forneck
Reinaldo Drohm
Ben Marrécau
Bob Smeets

Jess Laarhoven
Peter Verbeek
Siebe Meertens
Benjamin Haesen
Koen Wins

Claire Vangangelt
Hans Leufkens
Joeri Neven

Rinio Jornio
Kevin Roox
Freek Jochems
Carmen Sauwen
Boris Maas
Remon Vogelaar
Sofie Sauwen
Philip Philtiens
Bjorn Spauwen
Anneleen Stegen
Sarah Moreau
Dries De Ridder
Jeroen Dielemans
Birthe Vranken
Sabine Borghoms
Laure Vranken
An Royen

Marc Timmermans
Tom Maas

BNP 001-6863646-02
IBAN BE32 0016 8636 4602
BIC GEBABEBB

Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
M35
M35
Msen
Msen
M40
V40
M35
M60
Msen
M35
Msen
Msen
M40
Msen
M35
M35
Vsen
Msen
Msen
Msen
MV
Msen
Vsen
Msen
Msen
Vsen
M50
Msen
Vsen
Vsen
Msen
Msen
Vsen
V45
Vsen
V40
M45
Msen

BTW BE 0897.691.151

14,5
14,5
14,4
14,4
14,3
14,2
14,2
14
14
13,9
13,9
13,9
13,8
13,7
13,7
13,6
13,6
13,6
13,5
13,5
13,5
13,5
13,5
13,5
13,5
13,4
13,4
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,2
13,2
13,2
13,2
13,1
13,1
13,1
13,1
13
13
13
13
13

RPR Tongeren

0:20:40
0:20:42
0:20:46
0:20:52
0:20:56
0:21:05
0:21:06
0:21:21
0:21:27
0:21:36
0:21:37
0:21:38
0:21:46
0:21:52
0:21:54
0:21:59
0:22:01
0:22:01
0:22:09
0:22:11
0:22:11
0:22:13
0:22:16
0:22:16
0:22:16
0:22:20
0:22:25
0:22:31
0:22:32
0:22:33
0:22:39
0:22:40
0:22:44
0:22:47
0:22:50
0:22:51
0:22:56
0:22:58
0:23:01
0:23:02
0:23:03
0:23:06
0:23:09

Sports Quality Time Measurin



